MONTH
2024 2023
97,582 100,879
7,424 7,404
5,175 4,992
4,520 4,426
103,040 98,902
3,084 5,908
911 1,048
221936 223,559
27,705 29,794
1,753 3174
3,102 1,618
1,299 2,593
1,017 1,022
254 239
76,094 75,988
3,026 [1] 2,296
4162 4205
4,645 4,790
7,951 8,148
1,012 1,060
757 834
558 575
92 57
1,657 1,522
2 5
144 117

SERVICE REPORT - DEC 2024
DANIEL BOONE REGIONAL LIBRARY

CUMUILATIVE
CIRCULATION STATISTICS 2024 2023
33%  Columbia Public Library* 1,350,510 1,397,283
03% Callaway County Public Library 98,589 96,854
37%  Southern Boone County Public Library 70,353 74,567
21%  Holts Summit Public Library 65,533 60,967
420  Digital Branch (eBks, downloadable audiobks & magazines) 1,230,225 1,123,528
444%  Outreach Circulation 76,108 82,852
13.1%  Library-To-Go Circulation  (Hallsville) 12,161 11,338
0.7% Total Materials Circulated 2,003,479 2,847,389
LIBRARY VISITS
70%  Columbia Public Library 384,690 367,482
487  Callaway County Public Library 34,534 44,333
91.7%  Southern Boone County Public Library 32,378 31,063
4997  Holts Summit Public Library 21,484 23,746
5% Bookmobile 12,562 14,564
63% Delivery Services 2,929 2,789
ELECTRONIC SERVICES
01% DBRL Page Views (Non-Catalog) 1,099,803 1,097,638
s18% Database Uses 34,615 29,378
1.0%  Internet Computer Sessions 55,134 55,430
30%  Wireless Access Point Uses 57,882 51,908

REFERENCE / OTHER NON-CIRCULATION CONTACTS

24%  Columbia Public Library 120,908 117,501
45v%  Callaway County Public Library 13,280 12,899
92%  Southern Boone County Public Library 11,217 10,549
3.0%  Holts Summit Public Library 8,174 8,079

PROGRAMS / COMMUNITY EVENTS

614%  Library Programs 1,548 1,418

89 Number in Attendance 35,693 35,119
600% Tours, Booths and Presentations 151 139
231%  Bstimated Number in Attendance 12,774 14,267

*Includes ILL circulation
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52 42
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3
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355510 361,739
13,855 14,263
16,452 16,864
37111 38,384
169 191
1,062 1,070
101,848 98,987
526,007 531,498

** Includes use by the Friends groups, library boards and committees, staff meetings and library programs.
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MEETING ROOM USES
Community Groups Using Rooms (CPL)
Library-related Uses (CPL)**

Community Groups Using Rooms (CCPL)
Library-related Uses (CCPL)**

Community Groups Using Rooms (SBCPL)
Library-related Uses (SBCPL)**

Community Groups Using Rooms (HSPL)
Library-related Uses (HSPL)**

MATERIALS STATISTICS
Books
Spoken Recordings

Music Recordings
Video Recordings
Devices

Kits

Digital Materials
Total Materials

2024
717
944

51
204

101
246

18
111

CUMUILATIVE

2023
722
871

13
200

87
211

31
104
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